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OBC Merit List Total Applications : 31 Cutoff : 66.2000
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Application ID

123850803452685

123287405052682

123178863852686

123774209352610

123959327452633

123260391952612

123295971852681

123265138052672

123953283252648

123141065152638

123525810752659

123286279552699

123236360152651

123186758452675

123586755452623

123858835752625

123421173552664

123992752052620

123841339552616

123577550352690

123235240652672

123868841652663

123921688052622

Name of

Applicant

KAJAL KUMAWAT

AARTI SAHU

MONA KUMAWAT

ARTI SAINI

RIYA VAISHNAV

POOJA PRAJAPAT

ARTI LAXKAR

RITU PRAJAPAT

PAYAL RATHOR

VARSHA LAMORIYA

KHUSHI KUMAWAT

SONAM YOGI

NANCY SAIN

NEETU CHOUDHARY

AARTI PRAJAPAT

PALAK CHOUDHARY

MANSHA SAINI

PAYAL CHOUDHARY

RAHIMEEN KAGZI

KISMAT KUMAWAT

MEERA AACHARYA

SONU CHOUDHARY

REKHA KUMAWAT

Father's Name

JAGDISH PRASAD

KUMAWAT

VIJENDRA SAHU

RAJU KUMAWAT

SHYOJIRAM SAINI

TOTARAM VAISHNAV

GIRRAJ KUMAR

PRAJAPAT

KAJODMAL LAXKAR

CHHITAR MAL

PRAJAPAT

LALIT KUMAR RATHOR

INDER SINGH

DURGA LAL KUMAWAT

MUKESH YOGI

SHYAM SUNDER SAIN

RAJU LAL CHOUDHARY

RANG LAL PRAJAPAT

Babu Lal Choudhary

MANOJ SAINI

GANESH CHOUDHARY

YAMIN KAGZI

RAMESHWAR

KUMAWAT

SATYANARAYAN

AACHARYA

Ram Lal Choudhary

KAJOD MAL
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Percentage.(%) Bonus(%)
78.60 0
78.40 0
76.40 0
76.40 0
75.60 0
75.00 0
74.40 0
73.80 0
73.60 0
73.60 0
73.00 0
73.00 0
72.40 0
72.20 0
72.00 0
72.00 0
72.00 0
71.40 0
71.40 0
71.20 0
70.40 0
70.40 0
69.80 0

Tot. Perc.(%) Gender
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Nodal Officer:

Dr. suman makkar

Mobile No. (for admission
information): 8949905884
Email : makkarsuman68@gmail.com

ZEENAT BANO

SHORGAR

RENU SAINI

NANDANI KUMAWAT

Sana Parveen

KHUSHI PRAJAPAT

SANTOSH SAINI

CHANCHAL JANGID

Fija Bano
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MUBARAK ALI

SHORGAR

RAJU SAINI

DEEPAK KUMAWAT

Asgar Ali

RAMPYARA PRAJAPAT

JAGDISH SAINI

GUDDU SHARMA

Jamil Ali
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